www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496186 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 187Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Dynamic load from
12600N to 21800N
GCH15
GCH20
Linear ball slide Eco range
All dimensions in mm
- Linear slide unit for heavy loads not

N
H3
W2 W1
T2 T1 T
GCH15
GCH20
All dimensions in mm
Self-lubricated slide units
Part number Type H W L2 B C ØM L1 T2 T T1
GCH15-1LF Standard 24 47 56,5 38 30 M5 40,8 - 7,0 11
GCH20-1LF Standard 30 63 73,2 53 40 M6 53,1 - 9,2 10
GCH20G-1LF Long 30 63 89,1 53 40 M6 69,0 - 9,2 10
Rail
W1 Length Pitch Ø Ø Mass Price Each
Part number  ±0.05 L W2 H1 G P D1 D2 H2 (kg) 1 to 3
GCH15-180 15 180 16,0 13,0 20 60 4,5 7,5 5,3 0,234 20,20 F
GCH15-360 15 360 16,0 13,0 20 60 4,5 7,5 5,3 0,468 40,40 F
GCH15-480 15 480 16,0 13,0 20 60 4,5 7,5 5,3 0,624 51,94 F
GCH15-660 15 660 16,0 13,0 20 60 4,5 7,5 5,3 0,858 69,24 F
GCH15-900 15 900 16,0 13,0 20 60 4,5 7,5 5,3 1,170 92,31 F
GCH15-1200 15 1200 16,0 13,0 20 60 4,5 7,5 5,3 1,560 126,93 F
GCH15-1500 15 1500 16,0 13,0 20 60 4,5 7,5 5,3 1,950 150,01 F
GCH15-2400 15 2400 16,0 13,0 20 60 4,5 7,5 5,3 3,120 236,57 F
GCH20-240 20 240 21,5 16,5 20 60 6,0 9,5 8,5 0,528 31,56 F
GCH20-480 20 480 21,5 16,5 20 60 6,0 9,5 8,5 1,056 56,79 F
GCH20-660 20 660 21,5 16,5 20 60 6,0 9,5 8,5 1,452 75,72 F
GCH20-840 20 840 21,5 16,5 20 60 6,0 9,5 8,5 1,848 94,66 F
GCH20-1020 20 1020 21,5 16,5 20 60 6,0 9,5 8,5 2,244 113,60 F
GCH20-1200 20 1200 21,5 16,5 20 60 6,0 9,5 8,5 2,640 138,85 F
GCH20-1500 20 1500 21,5 16,5 20 60 6,0 9,5 8,5 3,300 164,07 F
GCH20-1980 20 1980 21,5 16,5 20 60 6,0 9,5 8,5 4,356 214,57 F
Grease Price Each
Part number N E F E1 D Nipple H3 1 to 3
GCH15-1LF 6,0 4,7 3,7 3,25 3,3 A-M5 4,5 47,07 F
GCH20-1LF 7,5 10,7 6,7 4,25 3,3 B-M6F 6,0 55,70 F

C
H2
E1
GCH25
GCH30
All dimensions in mm
Self-lubricated slide units
Part number Type H W L2 B C ØM L1 T2 T T1
GCH25-1LF Standard 36 70 83,2 57 45 M8 58,3 - 11,5 16
GCH25G-1LF Long 36 70 103,1 57 45 M8 78,2 - 11,5 16
GCH30-1LF Standard 42 90 99,3 72 52 M10 70,8 - 9,5 18
GCH30G-1LF Long 42 90 121,5 72 52 M10 93,0 - 9,5 18
Rail
W1 Length Pitch Ø Ø Mass Price Each
Part number  ±0.05 L W2 H1 G P D1 D2 H2 (kg) 1 to 3
GCH25-240 23 240 23,5 20,0 20 60 7 11 9 0,720 35,15 F
GCH25-480 23 480 23,5 20,0 20 60 7 11 9 1,440 60,93 F
GCH25-660 23 660 23,5 20,0 20 60 7 11 9 1,980 84,36 F
GCH25-840 23 840 23,5 20,0 20 60 7 11 9 2,520 105,44 F
GCH25-1020 23 1020 23,5 20,0 20 60 7 11 9 3,060 126,53 F
GCH25-1200 23 1200 23,5 20,0 20 60 7 11 9 3,600 154,66 F
GCH25-1500 23 1500 23,5 20,0 20 60 7 11 9 4,500 182,76 F
GCH25-1980 23 1980 23,5 20,0 20 60 7 11 9 5,940 239,02 F
GCH25-3000 23 3000 23,5 20,0 20 60 7 11 9 9,000 358,50 F
GCH30-480 28 480 31,0 26,0 20 80 9 14 12 2,328 73,20 F
GCH30-640 28 640 31,0 26,0 20 80 9 14 12 3,104 94,89 F
GCH30-800 28 800 31,0 26,0 20 80 9 14 12 3,880 113,88 F
GCH30-1040 28 1040 31,0 26,0 20 80 9 14 12 5,044 149,13 F
GCH30-1200 28 1200 31,0 26,0 20 80 9 14 12 5,820 168,11 F
GCH30-1520 28 1520 31,0 26,0 20 80 9 14 12 7,372 216,92 F
GCH30-2000 28 2000 31,0 26,0 20 80 9 14 12 9,700 279,27 F
GCH30-2960 28 2960 31,0 26,0 20 80 9 14 12 14,356 406,70 F
Grease Price Each
Part number N E F E1 D Nipple H3 1 to 3
GCH25-1LF 9,0 10,2 8 5,0 3,3 B-M6F 7,0 70,78 F
GCH25G-1LF 9,0 10,2 8 5,0 3,3 B-M6F 7,0 98,60 F

H3
W2 W1
T2 T1 T
GCH35
GCH45
All dimensions in mm
Self-lubricated slide units
Part number Type H W L2 B C ØM L1 T2 T T1
GCH35-1LF Standard 48 100 111,8 82 62 M10 80,8 - 12,5 21
GCH35G-1LF Long 48 100 137,2 82 62 M10 106,2 - 12,5 21
GCH45-1LF Standard 60 120 139,0 100 80 M12 101,9 25 13,0 15
GCH45G-1LF Long 60 120 170,8 100 80 M12 133,7 25 13,0 15
Rail
W1 Length Pitch Ø Ø Mass Price Each
Part number  ±0.05 L W2 H1 G P D1 D2 H2 (kg) 1 to 3
GCH35-480 34 480 33,0 29 20,0 80 9 14 12 3,158 94,79 F
GCH35-640 34 640 33,0 29 20,0 80 9 14 12 4,211 122,87 F
GCH35-800 34 800 33,0 29 20,0 80 9 14 12 5,264 147,43 F
GCH35-1040 34 1040 33,0 29 20,0 80 9 14 12 6,843 193,09 F
GCH35-1200 34 1200 33,0 29 20,0 80 9 14 12 7,896 217,66 F
GCH35-1520 34 1520 33,0 29 20,0 80 9 14 12 10,002 280,83 F
GCH35-2960 34 2960 33,0 29 20,0 80 9 14 12 19,477 526,56 F
GCH45-840 45 840 37,5 38 22,5 105 14 20 17 9,265 227,20 F
GCH45-1050 45 1050 37,5 38 22,5 105 14 20 17 11,582 277,70 F
GCH45-1260 45 1260 37,5 38 22,5 105 14 20 17 13,898 328,17 F
GCH45-1470 45 1470 37,5 38 22,5 105 14 20 17 16,214 378,67 F
GCH45-1995 45 1995 37,5 38 22,5 105 14 20 17 22,005 504,90 F
GCH45-2940 45 2940 37,5 38 22,5 105 14 20 17 32,428 757,35 F
Grease Price Each
Part number N E F E1 D Nipple H3 1 to 3
GCH35-1LF 8 9,7 6,5 6,5 5,2 B-M6F 9 114,69 F
GCH35G-1LF 8 9,7 6,5 6,5 5,2 B-M6F 9 159,00 F